
Service Charge ($/month)

Meter Charge ($/month)

3/4" meter

1"

1 1/2"

2"

3"

4"

6"

8"

10"

Non-potable 4"

Non-potable 8"

Volume Charge ($/ccf)

Single Family Residential

Multi-family Residential

Commercial

Industrial

Irrigation

Outside City

Public Agency

Non-Potable

CITY OF NEWBERG

MONTHLY WATER SERVICE CHARGES

Got to:    Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

   

 

   

   

Current through 

December 31,

2024

Effective 

January 1,

2025

Effective 

January 1,

2026

$3.63

$19.90

$33.83

$65.67

$105.47

$199.00

$332.33

$662.67

$1,060.67

$1,657.67

$62.21

$195.75

$4.43

$3.69

$4.60

$5.27

$8.27

$6.65

$5.00

$2.95

 

Adopted per Resolution 2024-3923

$3.79

$21.30

$36.21

$70.29

$112.89

$213.00

$355.71

$709.29

$1,135.29

$1,774.29

$62.21

$195.75

$4.59

$3.88

$4.75

$5.58

$8.77

$6.89

$5.20

$3.10

$3.98

$22.22

$37.77

$73.33

$117.77

$222.20

$371.07

$739.93

$1,184.33

$1,850.93

$62.21

$195.75

$4.86

$4.10

$5.02

$5.99

$9.30

$7.29

$5.59

$3.25

4 5 6



Service Charge ($/month)

Multi-family per unit Charge

Volume Charge ($/ccf)

Single Family Residential

Multi-family Residential

Commercial 1

Commercial 2

Commercial 3

Industrial

Outside City

CITY OF NEWBERG

MONTHLY WASTEWATER SERVICE CHARGES

Got to:    Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

   

  

   

  
Sewer Only (no water service) Flat Rate*

includes monthly service charge $77.41 $77.41

* based on 700 cf

Note:

Commercial 1 includes general businessess, public agencies, and schools.

Commercial 2 includes mini-markets, car washes, mortuaries, industrial, and fast food/cafeterias.

Commercial 3 includes restaurants.

Current through 

December 31,

2024

Effective 

January 1,

2025

Effective 

January 1,

2026

$33.01

$26.88

$10.02

$10.02

$10.02

$12.73

$20.74

$12.73

$10.02

Adopted per Resolution 2024-3923

$32.51

$25.52

$10.57

$10.57

$10.57

$13.40

$21.78

$13.40

$10.57

$33.63

$26.41

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$13.87

$22.54

$13.87

$10.95

$77.41

20244 20255 20266



Service Charge ($/EDU/month)

CITY OF NEWBERG

MONTHLY STORMWATER SERVICE CHARGES

Got to:    Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

   

 

   

 

Current through 

December 31,

2024

Effective 

January 1,

2025

Effective 

January 1,

2026

$16.80 $17.89 $19.06

Adopted per Resolution 2024-3923

202662024 202520244 20255
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