## **CITY OF NEWBERG MONTHLY WATER SERVICE CHARGES**

	Current through December 31, 2024	Effective January 1, 2025	Effective January 1, 2026
Service Charge (\$/month)	\$3.63	\$3.79	\$3.98
Meter Charge (\$/month)			
3/4" meter	\$19.90	\$21.30	\$22.22
1"	\$33.83	\$36.21	\$37.77
1 1/2"	\$65.67	\$70.29	\$73.33
2"	\$105.47	\$112.89	\$117.77
3"	\$199.00	\$213.00	\$222.20
4"	\$332.33	\$355.71	\$371.07
6"	\$662.67	\$709.29	\$739.93
8"	\$1,060.67	\$1,135.29	\$1,184.33
10"	\$1,657.67	\$1,774.29	\$1,850.93
Non-potable 4"	\$62.21	\$62.21	\$62.21
Non-potable 8"	\$195.75	\$195.75	\$195.75
Volume Charge (\$/ccf)			
Single Family Residential	\$4.43	\$4.59	\$4.86
Multi-family Residential	\$3.69	\$3.88	\$4.10
Commercial	\$4.60	\$4.75	\$5.02
Industrial	\$5.27	\$5.58	\$5.99
Irrigation	\$8.27	\$8.77	\$9.30
Outside City	\$6.65	\$6.89	\$7.29
Public Agency	\$5.00	\$5.20	\$5.59
Non-Potable	\$2.95	\$3.10	\$3.25

Adopted per Resolution 2024-3923

## CITY OF NEWBERG MONTHLY <u>WASTEWATER</u> SERVICE CHARGES

	Current through December 31, 2024	Effective January 1, <b>2025</b>	Effective January 1, <b>2026</b>
Service Charge (\$/month)	\$33.01	\$32.51	\$33.63
Multi-family per unit Charge	\$26.88	\$25.52	\$26.41
Volume Charge (\$/ccf)			
Single Family Residential	\$10.02	\$10.57	\$10.95
Multi-family Residential	\$10.02	\$10.57	\$10.95
Commercial 1	\$10.02	\$10.57	\$10.95
Commercial 2	\$12.73	\$13.40	\$13.87
Commercial 3	\$20.74	\$21.78	\$22.54
Industrial	\$12.73	\$13.40	\$13.87
Outside City	\$10.02	\$10.57	\$10.95
Sewer Only (no water service) Flat Rate*			
includes monthly service charge	\$77.41	\$77.41	\$77.41

<sup>\*</sup> based on 700 cf

## Note:

Commercial 1 includes general businessess, public agencies, and schools.

Commercial 2 includes mini-markets, car washes, mortuaries, industrial, and fast food/cafeterias.

Commercial 3 includes restaurants.

Adopted per Resolution 2024-3923

Got to: Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

## CITY OF NEWBERG MONTHLY STORMWATER SERVICE CHARGES

	Current through	Effective	Effective
	December 31,	January 1,	January 1,
	<b>202</b> 4	<b>202</b> 5	2026
Service Charge (\$/EDU/month)	\$16.80	\$17.89	\$19.06

Adopted per Resolution 2024-3923